LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB0370-700

2

119117“

8"L24L073
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.024
0.E.M. MAKE
3980 051 SEAT
5 888 815 0 LANCIA
5 889 283 LANCIA
9 443 50 09 LANCIA
9443500 9 AUTOBIANCHI
9939 353 LANCIA
SEO0 221 650 81 A SEAT
SEO01 411 650 81 C SEAT

RB0370-700

(E)90R-01111/298
o~

98.9x61.5x16.5

Lucas - Girling

WVA
20708

Sin Filas

180370-700

1-690042

4x

A 112 10.69-12.86
0.9 Junior (A112A 5.000)

0.9 Junior (A112B2.000)
1.0 E,Elite,LX (A112B1.000)
1.0 Abarth (A112A2.000)

Y10 (156) 03.85-10.95
0.9

1.0 (156 A2.000)

A 112 03.78-12.86
0.9 Junior (A112B/2) (A112 A.000)

0.9 Junior (A112B/2) (A112 A5.000)
0.9 Junior (A112B/2) (A112 B2.000)
1.0 LX (A112) (A112 B1.000)

1.0 Abarth (A112B2/5) (A112 A2.000)

DELTA (831 ) 09.79-01.94
1.1 (831AB.015) (831 B8.000)

1.3 (831AB.011) (831 A2.000)
1.3 (831AB.011) (831 B.000)
1.3 (831.AB) (831 A2.000)
1.5 (831AB.025) (831 A1.000)
1.5 (831AB.025) (831 B1.000)

AUTOBIANCHI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

LANCIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

903
903
965
1050

900
999

903
903
903
965
1050

1116
1301
1301
1301
1498
1498

Kw = CV g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

31 42 07.75-12.85  *
31 42 07.75-12.85  *
35 48 11.77-12.85 *
51 70 01.74-12.84  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (City car-A
Segment)

32 43 03.85- *
33 45 03.85-10.95  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

29 40 03.81-06.86  *
29 40 03.81-06.86  *
29 40 03.81-06.86  *
35 48 03.84-12.86  *
51 69 03.78-02.84  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

47 64 01.86-12.90 *
55 75 09.79-08.92  *
55 75 09.79-08.92  *
58 79 09.83-08.92  *
63 86 09.79-12.92  *
63 86 09.79-12.92  *




PRISMA (831_) 01.83-02.92
1.3 (831AB) (831 A2.000)

1.5 (831AB) (831 A1.000)

TERRA (24) 01.87-12.96
0.9 (09 NCA)

TERRA (024A) 01.87-02.96
0.9 (09 NCA)
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SEAT

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

1301
1498

903

903

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
58 79 01.83-12.89 *

63 86 01.83-04.86 *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (City car-A
Segment)

29 40 02.87-12.96  *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break (City

car-A Segment)
29 40 01.87-12.95 *



